
CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY 
 

Summer Program in Greece 
 

“Beaches and Ruins” 
 

May 10 – 23, 2020 
 
 
Sunday, May 10 
Arrive in Athens, bus from airport, check-in at hotel 
Walking orientation to the hotel area 
Welcome dinner at a traditional local taverna 
 
Monday, May 11 
Program Orientation at the Athens Centre 
Visit the Acropolis 
Free time for lunch 
Visit Acropolis Museum 
Walking orientation to central Athens 
 
Tuesday, May 12 
Visit to Agora, Agora Museum 
Afternoon bus to Temple of Poseidon at Cape Sounion, lunch and swim at beach below Sounion 
 
Wednesday, May 13 
Day trip to the Argolis 
Visit site and museum of ancient Corinth. 
Lunch near Corinth 
Visit to Mycenae, site and museum 
Bus to Delphi 
o/n Delphi 
 
Thursday, May 14 
Visit site and museum of Delphi 
Return to Athens 
o/n Athens 
 
Friday, May 15 
Bus to/from National Archaeological Museum 
Flight to Heraklion, Crete 
o/n Heraklion 
 
Saturday, May 16 
Bus to Minoan sites of Knossos, Phaestos, beach at Matala 
o/n Heraklion 
 
Sunday, May 17 
Visit to Heraklion Museum 
Bus to site of Gournia 
Lunch and swim at beach nearby 
o/n Heraklion 
 
Monday, May 18 
Leave Heraklion for the town of Hania. 
Arrive in Hania, check-in at hotel, walking orientation to Hania 
Free time to explore Hania 



o/n Hania 
 
Tuesday, May 19 
Visit to site of Aptera 
Visit to restored synagogue in Hania  
Swim and lunch at beach near Hania 
o/n Hania 
 
Wednesday, May 20 
Ferry to Paros    
(Schedule depends on time of arrival in Paros) 
Possible beach time in Paros, and wine tasting at Moraitis winery 
o/n Paros 
 
Thursday, May 21   
Boat to Delos and Mykonos 
Visit site in Delos, and explore Mykonos afterwards 
o/n Paros 
 
Friday, May 22 
Boat to Athens, bus to hotel, check-in 
Free day to explore Athens 
Farewell Dinner 
 
Saturday, May 23 
Depart for the U.S. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


